Bloke 9'6" 4-piece Guide Spacing

Guide Number Distance from tip in mm Distance between in mm

1 114

2 250 136
3 410 160
4 595 185
5 800 205
6 1030 230
7 1280 250
8 1555 275
9 1840 285
10 2140 300




